POPM No. 621 - TRUST DI ED (Lesignment Persitritalis		A 144011-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
NS - SCREEN PRODUCTION PROPERTY.	8 FEB -5 P2 22	Vol. 198 Page 3663
TI UST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, ls
्रहात्वार कार्य कार्य विकास कार्य का		County of I certify that the within instrumer
GENE AND ANT TA HARRINGTON	ectop of Western 12 M wood enables said \$7.078 of guiden	was received for record on the da of, 19, and recorded i
Granto to Hame and Address	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume Noon pag
THE KLAMATH TRIBES HOUSING	FOR RECORDERS U.S.	and/or as fee/file/instra
205 MAIN ST. SEITE 613		ment/microfilm/reception No 05 said County.
Beseffct by's Kerne and Address		Witness my hand and seal of Count
Anter recording values to (New y, Adenica, 20): benieficiary		affixed.
	MTC, 42024	By NAME TITLE By, Deput
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 205	dey of Felor	upny , 1998 , betwee
GENE D. HARFINGTON, JR. AND ANITA M. I	Harrington, Husban	D. AND. WIFE , as Granto , as Trustee, an
THE KLAMATH TRIBES HOUSING, A PUBLIC	CORPORATE BODY	, as Beneficiar
To the property of the second	WITNESSETH:	
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells KLAMATH County, Gregon, o	and conveys to trustee	in trust, with power of sale, the property
Lot 6, TALTA GARDENS, according to the of the County Clerk of Klamath County	e official plat th , Oregon.	nereof on file in the office
SUBJECT TO A TRUST DEED RECORDED M 96 OREGON IN WHICH WASHINGTON IS LENEFIC	3, page 3659, mi Hary	CROPILM RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditament or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits the property.	a theight and an interior in	
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFOR	KTELY VND WOSTAN	t of grentor herein contained and payment of the significant the kind of the significant the second of the second

note of even data harowith, psyable to beneficiary or order and made by granter, the linel payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable FCOCACY ,xx 2(108

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the prop-becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to uttempt to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop-becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to uttempt to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop-erty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it without first obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall be-come immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an earnest morey agreement.**

beneficiary's options, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity date expressed therein, or herein, shall become investitation and payable. The securitory by grantee of an energy anomary agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance of anomary agreement* does not constitute a sale, conveyance of anomary agreement and the property of this trust deed, granter agreement and the property of the irrust deed, granter agreement and the property of the property with loss payable to the later; all policies in an amount not less than \$FEILL. INSURABLE of the property of the property of the property with loss payable to the later; all policies of the beneficiary and least filter days prior to the exprision of any policy of insurance has to deliver the policies to the beneficiary with loss payable to the property of the proper

NOTE: The Trust Used list provides that the trustice hereunder must be either on atterney, who is an active member of the Gregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to de basiness under the laws of Origon or the United States, a little insurance company satisfacted to leases time to rest property of this stably, its judicidation, citiliates, openits or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an excrew agent licensed under ORS 999.585 to \$99.585. property of this stab; its judicidizates, commerce, upon to unancounce, or other explain.

"WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this epition.

"The publisher segged is that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete datest.

which were the state of the sta 3664 tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect beneficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable law. Collective datage coverage of any manuatory quirements imposed by applicable law. Collective datage coverage of any manuatory quirements imposed by applicable law. The grantor wariants that the proceeds of the losn represented by the above described note and this true (a)* primarily to: grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below).

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. cribed note and this trust deed are: This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, execut In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grands, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all gremmatical changes shall be used, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS! WHEREOF, the granter has executed this instrument the day, and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE Deline, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Actional Regulation 7, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivolent, if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH This instrument was acknowledged before me on HOY WON by GENE D. HARRINGTON, JR. AND ANITA M. HARRINGTON This instrument was acknowledged before me on

EXHIBIT "A"

The down payment on your home mortgage loan was made possible through the issuance of a grant by Klamath Tribes Housing. Potential repayment of the Grant would not be imposed until you resell the residence. No repayment will be imposed if you own your home for more that ten years. There will be no interest charged on the Loan.

PROMISSORY NOTE

This Note is made this 2^M day of February 1598.

This Note is made this 2^M day of February 1500, and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage Deed of Trust or Security Deed ("Security Instrument") of the same date given by the undersigned ("Borrower") to secure Forrower's Note ("Note") to THE KLAMATH TRIBES HOUSTING ("Lender") of the same date and covering the property described in the security instrument and located at: ("Property Address").

1839 WIAID ST.

KALMATH PALLS

Herein referred to as the "Property".

In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the security instrument, Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree to the following:

PAYMENT

The entire amount owing according to the below schedule shall be due and payable in the event and on such date that all or part of the property is sold or otherwise transferred by Borrower to a purchaser or other transferree.

FURGIVENESS

Provided that Florrower complies with the terms of the Subordinate Security Instrument (described below) and the property is not sold or otherwise transferred, the amounts due and payable under this note shall not become due and payable, but shall be forgiven as follows:

The principal amount of the Loan shall be reduced by a percentage of the original principal balance of the Loan for each year of the Loan according to the following:

	$\Pi_{\mathcal{F}^{\prime}}$ to μ such			아시티를 만난		Lake A
PERC	ENTAGE OF	ODICENTAT			49 4 1 10 14	[[] 建筑工作
사는 회사인		OVIGNIAM	LUAN	프랑글램리트(1)	电子工作 中	YEAR
landi X	2'	6		全的压力可能	6.00 图 3	LICAR
Program	39	v i	经过金额	Section Style		
		[4] 日本社 大大 (本)[4] [4]	医心性系统性学			
	59	6			terror	2
	79					3.4
	精节 化自己性原金属的原金属	String the Grant Grant	机电路积极计	TO BE AND THE		[1] A D A D C S A
	89	6				4
M. 4.31	建新长油类化物 医乳腺病 经保险帐户	いわ 村 におきがらば		thought sile		5
	99	D. 112-12-21			Arana AS	6.7 42 14974 - 122
1000年	12%	5 1110 275121		医环己酰的 組制	深沙(5)	5
10年11月	4.3. The state and a first			加州。西南縣		*
	15%			とこの (特別権		
	18%		斯里斯特斯特特	企业制度 1868		8
in in the		医二甲基甲二苯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	ration and the		일하다 이루	15. 6.
	21%	(多) [1] 网络5		\$2 医细胞层		Red Line
14. THE				号(内组制美国)		10

Such annual reductions shall take effect in arrears on the anniversary date of the Loan. The amount of the Loan due and payable at any time shall be determined after any deduction from the principal amount of the Loan.

RIGHT TO PREPAY

Borrower has the right to prepay the principal amount of this Note.

GIVING OF NOTICES

Unless applicable law requires a different method, any notice that must be given to me under this Note will be given by delivering it or by mailing it by first class mail to me at the property address above or at a different address if I give the Note Holder a notice of my different address.

Any notice that must be given to the Note Holder under this Note will be given by mailing it by first classs mail to the Note Holder at the address stated above or at a different address if I am givien a notice of that address.

OBLIGATIONS OF PERSON UNDER THIS NOTE

If more than one person signs this Note, each person is fully and personally obligated to keep all of the promises made in this Note, including the promise to pay the full amount owed. Any person who is a guarantor, surety or endorser of this Note, is also obligated to do these things. Any person who takes over these obligations, including the obligation of a guarantor, surety or endorser of this Note, is also obligated to keep all of the promises made in this Note. The Note Holder may inforce its rights under this Note against each person individually or against all of us together. This means that any one of us may be required to pay all of the amounts owed under this Note.

WAIVERS

I and any other person who has obligations under this Note waive the rights of presentment and notice of dishonor. "Presentment" means that the right to require the Note Holder to dem ind payment of amounts due. "Notice of Dishonor" means the right to require the Note Holder to give notice to office persons that amounts due have not been paid.

UNIFORM SECURED NOTE

This Note is a uniform instrument with limited variations in some jurisdictions. In addition to the protections given to the Note Holder under this Note, a Subordinate Mertgage, Deed of Trust, or Security Deed (the Subordinate Security Instrument), dated the same date as this Note, protects the Note Holder from possible losses which might result if I do not keep the promises which I make in the Note. The subordinate Security Instrument is and shall be subject and subordinate in all respects to the lices, terms, covenants, and conditions of the First Mertgage. The Subordinate Security Instrument describes how and under what conditions I may be required to make immediate payment in full of all amounts I owe under this Note.

ATTORNEY FEES

In the event that either party is required to obtain the services of an attarney for enforcement of the terms berein, the prevailing party shall be entitled to receivery of such attorney fees and other costs associated with such enforcement, including costs of litigation and including and appeals therefrom.

WITNESS THE HAND(S) OF THE UNDERSIGNED

Witness:			_	•	
GENE D	JARRINGTON,	JR.	ANITA	HO H. HAMMASTON M. HARRINGTON	
TATE OF OREG	ON: COUNTY OF K	LAMATH: ss.			
iled for record at r	equest of	Ameritiile		the 5th	da
	of	Mortgages		P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98 on Page 3663 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	